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5" 18#
8293'-8676'
Slotted: 8353'-8676'

7412' GLM
8206' 
NOGO
8270' PKR
8270' PKR
8275' TAIL

10
00

'  
13

-3
/8

" 
55

#

 

2-
7/

8"
   

TU
B

IN
G

83
60

'  
7"

  2
3,

 2
6#

2282.3' GLM

2302' GLM

4324' GLM

6002' 

FLUID LEVEL

ALISO CANYON
FRE W 5

August 2, 2011
2513 PSI

68.420 BCF
2480 PSI
2480 PSI
2 DAYS

185 DEG F
8594'

100 FPM
8676'
8676'

0'
J.BALLI & S.BALLARD

D.HUSSION

F ILL OVER  B OTT OM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TO TA L D EP T H (P B T D )

TO TA L D EP T H LO GG ED  (P U)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B E R  O F  D A YS  S H UT IN

B O TTO M  TEM P ER A TUR E

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME

 


